
Indiana State University 
Institutional Review Board 

Full Meeting Schedule 
 
Submission of materials by the deadline does not guarantee the full review will be conducted at 
the next meeting. Reasons for delaying the review until the next meeting may include an already 
full agenda or the protocol requires revisions prior to review. Therefore, the IRB recommends 
that the PI submit materials as early as possible. 
 

Meeting Date Deadline to submit application 
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 

12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 
12:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 
12:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 
12:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 
12:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 

12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
12:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 
12:00 PM 

 
 


